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Attendee Names and Addresses Report for 30NATOITM (30NATOITM)
San Francisco, CA
Mon 5/18/2009 through Fri 5/22/2009

Stefano Alessandrini
ERSE
Via Rubattino 54
 Milano 
ITALY

EMail: stefano.alessandrini@cesiricerca.it

Bret A. Anderson
US EPA
901 N 5th Street
Kansas City, KS  66101

EMail: ba05700@navix.net

Sebnem Andreani-Aksoyoglu
Paul Scherrer Institute
Laboratory of Atmospheric Chemistry
Paul Scherrer Institut
 Villigen 
SWITZERLAND

EMail: sebnem.andreani@psi.ch

Domenico Anfossi
CNR-ISAC
Corso Fiume 4
10133 Torino 
ITALY

EMail: anfossi@to.infn.it

Stavros Antonopoulos
Environment Canada
2121 Transcanada Rd.
Dorval QC H9P 1J3
CANADA

EMail: stavros.antonopoulos@ec.gc.ca

Patrick Pierre ARMAND
French Atomic Energy Commission
DIF/DASE/SRCE - Batiment G
Bruyeres-le-Chatel
 Arpajon 
FRANCE

EMail: patrick.armand@cea.fr

Saravanan Arunachalam
University of North Carolina
Institute for the Environment
137 E Franklin St, #656
Bank of America Plaza, CB #6116
Chapel Hill, NC  27599-6116

EMail: sarav@email.unc.edu

Marina Astitha
The Cyprus Institute
Athalassa Campus
Guy Ourisson Building
1645 Nicosia 
CYPRUS

EMail: m.astitha@cyi.ac.cy
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Jeremy Avise
California Air Resources Board
1001 I Street, P.O. Box 2815
Sacramento, CA  95812

EMail: javise@arb.ca.gov

Jose M. Baldasano
Barcelona Supercomputing Center
Earth Science
Jordi Girona nº 29
08034 Barcelona Barcelona
SPAIN

EMail: jose.baldasano@bsc.es

Sabine Banzhaf
Free University
Carl-Heinrich-Becker Weg
6-10
12165 Berlin 
GERMANY

EMail: sabine.banzhaf@met.fu-berlin.de

Linfa Bao
Saitama University
Department of Environmental Science and Technology
932-7 Shimo-okubo, Sakura-ku
338-8570 Saitama City Saitama
JAPAN

EMail: bolin8@gmail.com

Fotios Barmpas
Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
University Campus
Lab. of Heat Transfer and Environmental Engi.
Box 483
54 124 Thessaloniki 
GREECE

EMail: fotisb@aix.meng.auth.gr

Jerzy Bartnicki
Norwegian Meteorological Institute
Research and Development
P.O. Box 43 Blindern
NO-0313 Oslo 
NORWAY

EMail: jerzy.bartnicki@met.no

Ekaterina A. Batchvarova
National Inst. of Meteorology and Hydrology
66 Tzarigzadsko Chaussee
1784 Sofia 
BULGARIA

EMail: ekaterina.batchvarova@meteo.bg

Scott Beaver
Bay Area Air Quality Management District
939 Ellis St
San Francisco, CA  94109

EMail: sbeaver@baaqmd.gov

Guillermo J Berri
University of Buenos Aires
Department of Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences
Pabellon 2, piso 2
Ciudad Universitaria
1428 Buenos Aires 
ARGENTINA

EMail: berri@at.fcen.uba.ar

Charles Lloyd Blanchard
Envair
526 Cornell Avenue
Albany, CA  94706

EMail: cbenvair@pacbell.net

Carol Bohnenkamp
Federal Government
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
75 Hawthorne Street, 17th Floor
San Francisco, CA  94105
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EMail: bohnenkamp.carol@epa.gov

Bert Brunekreef
Uttrecht University
IRAS
PO Box 80176
 Utrecht 
NETHERLANDS

EMail: b.brunekreef@uu.nl

Saskia Buchholz
Centre de Recherche Public - Gabriel Lippmann
41, rue du Brill
4422 Belvaux 
LUXEMBOURG

EMail: buchholz@lippmann.lu

Peter Builtjes
TNO
Dep. of Air Quality and Climate
P.O.Box 80015
3508 TA Utrecht 
NETHERLANDS

EMail: peter.builtjes@tno.nl

Massimo Cassiani
Norwegian Institute
for Air Research
PO Box 100
Instituttveien 18
 Kjeller 
NORWAY

EMail: mc@nilu.no

Nadine CHAUMERLIAC
CNRS
Universite Blaise Pascal
12
avenue des landais
63177 aubiere 
FRANCE

EMail: N.Chaumerliac@opgc.univ-bpclermont.fr

Yongsuk Choi
Seoul Government Institute of Health & Environment
Sechogu-Yangjaedong 202-3
 Seoul 
SOUTH KOREA

EMail: hozer87@seoul.go.kr

Andrei Chtcherbakov
Doctor
125 Resources Road
Toronto Ontario M9P 3V6
CANADA

EMail: andrei.chtcherbakov@ontario.ca

Kirk L. Clawson
NOAA/ARL
Field Research Division
1750 Foote Dr.
Idaho Falls, ID  83402

EMail: kirk.clawson@noaa.gov

Daniel S. Cohan
Rice University
Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering
6100 Main St MS 317
Houston, TX  77005

EMail: cohan@rice.edu

Ronald C. Cohen
Univ. of California
Hildebrand Hall
Berkeley, CA  94720-1460

EMail: rccohen@berkeley.edu

Beverly Coleman
Chevron Energy Technology Co.
1450 Marina Way South
RIC 145 / 1033B)
Richmond, CA  94804

EMail: bevcoleman@chevron.com
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Alexander de Meij
Joint Research Centre
Transport and Air Quality Unit
Via E. Fermi
21020 Ispra Varese
ITALY

EMail: alexander.de-meij@jrc.it

Laurent Deguillaume
Laboratoire de Météorologie Physique
CNRS
24 avenue des Landais
63170 Aubière 
FRANCE

EMail: L.Deguillaume@opgc.univ-bpclermont.fr

Anthony James Dore
Centre for Ecology and Hydrology
Bush Estate
EH26 OQB Penicuik Midlothian
UNITED KINGDOM

Sharon G. Douglas
ICF International
101 Lucas Valley Rd
Suite 260
San Rafael, CA  94903

EMail: sdouglas@icfi.com

Christopher A. Emery
ENVIRON International Corporation
773 San Marin Drive
Suite 2115
Novato, CA  94998

EMail: cemery@environcorp.com

Kurt Fedra
Environmental Software & Services
PO Box 100
 Gumpoldskirchen 
AUSTRIA

EMail: kurt@ess.co.at

Enrico Ferrero
University of Piemonte Orientale
Viale Teresa Michel, 11
I-15100 Alessandria 
ITALY

EMail: enrico.ferrero@unipmn.it

Bernard Fisher
Environment Agency
Kings Meadow House
Kings Meadow Road
RG1 8DQ Reading 
UNITED KINGDOM

EMail: bernard.fisher@environment-agency.gov.uk

Robert G. Fovell
UCLA
Dept. of Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences
405 Hilgard Ave
Los Angeles, CA  90095-1565

EMail: rfovell@ucla.edu

Christopher Fung
Environmental Protection Department
33/f, Revenue Tower
5 Gloucester Road, Wanchai
 Hong Kong 
CHINA

EMail: cfung@epd.gov.hk
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Stefano Galmarini
European Commission Joint Research Center
TP 441
21020 Ispra Va
ITALY

EMail: stefano.galmarini@jrc.it

Valerie Garcia
US Environmental Protection Agency
MD-E243-02
109 TW Alexander Drive
RTP, NC  27711

Saikat Ghosh
Texas A&M University-Kingsville
MSC 213, 700 University Blvd
Kingsville, TX  78363

EMail: saikat1985@hotmail.com

James M. Godowitch
EPA/ORD/NERL
Atmospheric Modeling and Analysis Division
NERL  E243-04
Research Triangle Park, NC  27711

EMail: godowitch.james@epa.gov

Wanmin Gong
Environment Canada
4905 Dufferin Street
Toronto Ontario M3H 5T4
CANADA

EMail: wanmin.gong@ec.gc.ca

Sven-Erik Gryning
Risoe DTU
Wind Energy Division
Frederiksborgvej 399
DK-4000 Roskilde 
DENMARK

EMail: sveg@risoe.dtu.dk

Nitsa Haikin
Nuclear Research Center
Negev
D.O.B. 9001
84190 Beer-Sheva 
ISRAEL

EMail: nitsah@nrcn.org.il

Tomas Halenka
Charles University
Dept. of Meteorology and Environment Protection
V Holesovickach 2
180 00 Prague 
CZECH REPUBLIC

EMail: tomas.halenka@mff.cuni.cz

Stephen Hallsworth
CEH
Bush Estate
EH26 OQB Penicuik Midlothian
UNITED KINGDOM

Davyda Hammond
US EPA
109 TW Alexander Dr
Durham, NC  27711

EMail: hammond.davyda@epa.gov

Steven R. Hanna
Hanna Consultants
7 Crescent Ave.
Kennebunkport, ME  04046

EMail: hannaconsult@adelphia.net

Salahattin Incecik
Istanbul Technical
University
Dept of Meteorology
Maslak
 Istanbul 
TURKEY
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EMail: incecik@itu.edu.tr

Trond Iversen
Norwegian Met. Inst.
P.O.Box 43, Blindern
Niels Henrik Abels Vei 40
N-0313 Oslo 
NORWAY

EMail: trond.iversen@met.no

Katarzyna Juda-Rezler
Warsaw University of Technology
Faculty of Environ. Engineering
Air Pollution Control Group
Nowowiejska 20
00-653 Warsaw 
POLAND

EMail: katarzyna.juda-rezler@is.pw.edu.pl

Ajith Kaduwela
Air Resources Board
California Environmental Protection Agency
1001 I Street
Sacramento, CA  95814

EMail: akaduwel@arb.ca.gov

George B. Kallos
University of Athens
School of Physics, Division of Applied Physics
University Campus Bldg PHYS-5
15784 Athens 
GREECE

EMail: kallos@mg.uoa.gr

Daiwen Kang
Computer Science Corporation
P.O. Box 14665
Research Triangle Park, NC  27709

EMail: kang.daiwen@epa.gov

ELENI KATRAGKOU
ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI
LABORATORY OF ATMOSPHERIC PHYSICS
P.O. Box 149
54124 THESSALONIKI 
GREECE

EMail: katragou@auth.gr

James Kelly
California Air Resources Board
1001 I Street
Sacramento, CA  95814

EMail: jkelly@arb.ca.gov

Sue Kemball-Cook
ENVIRON Internatonal Corporation
773 San Marin Drive
Suite 2115
Novato, CA  94998

EMail: skemballcook@environcorp.com

Eva-Stina Kerner
University of Tartu
Institute of Physics
Tähe 4
51010 Tartu 
ESTONIA

EMail: stinkin@ut.ee

Andreas Kerschbaumer
Free University
Carl-Heinrick-Becker-Weg
6-10
D-12165 Berlin 
GERMANY

EMail: andreas.kerschbaumer@fu-berlin.de

30NATOITM Attendee Names and Addresses Report Page 6



PAVEL KISHCHA
Tel-Aviv University
Ramat Aviv
 Tel-Aviv 
ISRAEL

EMail: pavel@cyclone.tau.ac.il

Mike Kleeman
Univ of California
1 Shields Ave
Davis, CA  95616

Brian W. LaFranchi
University of California at Berkeley
Chemistry
B76 Hildebrand
Berkeley, CA  94720

EMail: lafranchi@berkeley.edu

Pius C Lee
Air Resource laboratory
Ocean and Atmospheric research
1315 East West Hwy, Rm 3438
Silver Spring, MD  20910

EMail: pius.lee@noaa.gov

Sunhee Lee
CSIRO Marine and Atmospheric Research
PMB 1
 Aspendale 
AUSTRALIA

EMail: sunhee.lee@csiro.au

Wouter Lefebvre
Vlaams Instituut voor Technologisch Onderzoek
Boeretang 200
2400 Mol 
BELGIUM

EMail: wouter.lefebvre@vito.be

Hiram Levy II
GFDL/NOAA
P.O. Box 308
Princeton,   

EMail: hiram.levy@noaa.gov

Hsin-mu Lin
NOAA/ARL
Mail Stop E243-03
Research Triangle Park, NC  27711

EMail: lin.hsin-mu@epa.gov

Sarah Lu
NOAA/NCEP EMC
5200 Auth Rd
Camp Springs, MD  20746

EMail: Sarah.Lu@noaa.gov

Vicky Lucas
Environment Canterbury
58 Kilmore Street
 Christchurch 
NEW ZEALAND

EMail: vicky.lucas@ecan.govt.nz

Reinhard Martens
Gesellschaft f. Anlagen- u. Reaktorsicherheit mbH
Department of Radiation Protection
Schwertnergasse 1
50667 Cologne NRW
GERMANY

EMail: Reinhard.Martens@grs.de

Philip Martien
BAAQMD
939 Ellis Street
San Francisco, CA  94109

EMail: pmartien@baaqmd.gov
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Rohit Mathur
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
MD E243-03
109 T.W. Alexander Drive
Research Triangle Park, NC  27711

Sylvain Menard
ENvironmnet Canada
2121 TransCanada Highway
Dorval  
CANADA

EMail: sylvain.menard@ec.gc.ca

CLEMENS MENSINK
VITO NV
BOERETANG 200
2400 MOL 
BELGIUM

EMail: clemens.mensink@vito.be

Ana Isabel Miranda
University of Aveiro
Department of Environment and Planning
Campus Universitário
3810-193 Aveiro Aveiro 
PORTUGAL

EMail: miranda@ua.pt

David Mobley
US Environmental Protection Agency
Atmospheric Modeling and Analysis Division
Mail Stop E243-02
Research Triangle Park, NC  27711

EMail: mobley.david@epa.gov

Michael David Moran
Environment Canada
Air Quality Research Division
4905 Dufferin Street
Toronto Ontario M3H 5T4
CANADA

EMail: Mike.Moran@ec.gc.ca

Luca Mortarini
CNR-ISAC
Corso Fiome 4
 Torino 
ITALY

EMail: l.mortarini@isac.cnr.it

Sergey L. Napelenok
U.S. EPA
AMAD/NERL/ORD
MD E243-01
109 T.W. Alexander Drive
Research Triangle Park, NC  27711

EMail: napelenok.sergey@epa.gov

Mehmet T. Odman
Environmental Engineering
Georgia Inst of Tech
311 Ferst Drive
ES&T Building
Atlanta, GA  30332-0512

EMail: talat.odman@ce.gatech.edu

Ricardo Ortiz Ramirez
Saitama University
Graduate School of Science and Engineering
255 Shimo-okubo, Sakura, Saitama 338-8570
 Saitama 
JAPAN

EMail: ricardo@env.gse.saitama-u.ac.jp

Gregory B. Osterman
Jet Propulsion Laborartory
4800 Oak Grove Drive
MS 183-601
Pasadena, CA  91109

EMail: Gregory.Osterman@jpl.nasa.gov
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Ahmet Palazoglu
University of California, Davis
Chemical Engineering and Materials Science
One Shields Avenue
DAVIS, CA  95616

EMail: anpalazoglu@ucdavis.edu

Spyros Pandis
Carnegie Mellon University
Chemical Engineering
5000 Forbes Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA  15213

EMail: spyros@andrew.cmu.edu

Dimitrios Pavlidis
Imperial College London
Earth Science & Engineering
Royal School of Mines
Prince Constort Road
SW7 2BP London 
UNITED KINGDOM

EMail: dimitrios.pavlidis@imperial.ac.uk

William Lloyd Physick
CSIRO
Marine and Atmospheric Research
PB 1
3195 Aspendale Victoria
AUSTRALIA

EMail: bill.physick@csiro.au

Jonathan E. Pleim
US EPA
MD-E243-03
t.w. Alexander Dr.
Research Triangle Park, NC  27711

EMail: pleim.jon@epa.gov

P. Steven Porter
University of Idaho
Department of Civil Engineering
1776 Science Center
Suite 306
Idaho Falls, ID  83402

EMail: porter@if.uidaho.edu

Marje Prank
FMI
Erik Palmenin Aukio 1
 Helsinki 
FINLAND

EMail: marje.prank@fmi.fi

Limei Ran
the Institute for the Environment
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
137 E. Franklin, Room 661
Chapel Hill, NC  27599

EMail: lran@unc.edu

ST Rao
US EPA/ORD/NERL/AMAD
109 TW Alexander Drive
MD E243-02
Research Triangle Park, NC  27711

EMail: rao.st@epa.gov

Tamir Gustavo Reisin
SOREQ NRC
81800
 Yavne 
ISRAEL

EMail: tgreisin@gmail.com
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Eberhard Renner
Insitute for Tropospheric Research
Modelling Department
Permoserstraße 15
04318 Leipzig 
GERMANY

EMail: renner@tropos.de

Christian Reuten
The University of British Columbia
8871 Dorval Rd.
Richmond BC V7C 5A5
CANADA

EMail: creuten@eos.ubc.ca

Steven Reynolds
Envair
12 Palm Ave
San Rafael, Ca  

EMail: steve@sreynolds.com

Ashley Russell
Univ. of California
1347 Hildebrand Hall
Berkeley, CA  94720

EMail: arrussell@berkeley.edu

Jorgen Saltbones
Norwegian Meteorological Institute
P.O. Box 43, Blindern
NO-0313 Oslo 
NORWAY

EMail: jorgen.saltbones@met.no

Golam Sarwar
USEPA
AMD/NERL
Mail Drop E243-03
109 T.W. Alexander Drive
RTP, NC  27711

Ferol J Sauter
RIVM
P.O. Box 1
3720 BA Bilthoven 
NETHERLANDS

EMail: ferd.sauter@rivm.nl

Martijn Schaap
TNO
Princetonlaan 6
3508TA Utrecht 
NETHERLANDS

EMail: martijn.schaap@tno.nl

Francis A. Schiermeier
NOAA/EPA (Retired)
303 Glasgow Road
Cary, NC  27511

EMail: schiermeier@msn.com

Pilvi Siljamo
Finnish Meteorological Institute
Research and Development / Meteorology
P.O.Box 503
(Erik Palmenin Aukio 1)
FI-00101 Helsinki 
FINLAND

EMail: pilvi.siljamo@fmi.fi

Angadh Singh
University of California, Davis
Chemical Engineering and Materials Science
3086 Bainer hall, One shields Avenue
Davis, CA  95616

EMail: angadh.singh@gmail.com
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James Joseph Sloan
University of Waterloo
Department of Earth and Environmental Science
200 University Ave. W.
Waterloo Ontario N2L3G1
CANADA

EMail: sloanj@uwaterloo.ca

Joana Raquel Alves Soares
Finnish Meteorological Institute
P.O. BOX 503 FI-00101
 HELSINKI 
FINLAND

EMail: joana.soares@fmi.fi

Mikhail A Sofiev
Finnish Meteorological Insitute
Air Quality
Erik Palmenin Aukio 1
 Helsinki 
FINLAND

EMail: mikhail.sofiev@fmi.fi

Su-Tzai Soong
Bay Area Air Quality Management District
939 Ellis Street
San Francisco, CA  94109

EMail: ssoong@baaqmd.gov

Kornelija Spoler Canic
Meteorological and Hydrological Service of Croatia
Gric 3
10000 Zagreb 
CROATIA

EMail: spoler@cirus.dhz.hr

Douw G Steyn
The University of British Columbia
Earth and Ocean Sciences
6339 Stores Road
Vancouver B.C. V6T 1Z4
CANADA

EMail: dsteyn@eos.ubc.ca

SAFFET TANRIKULU
BAAQMD
939 Ellis Street
San Francisco, CA  94109

EMail: stanrikulu@baaqmd.gov

Harald Thielen
Gesellschaft f. Anlagen- u. Reaktorsicherheit mbH
Department of Radiation Protection
Schwertnergasse 1
50667 Cologne NRW
GERMANY

EMail: Harald.Thielen@grs.de

Brian Timin
USEPA
OAQPS
109 Alexander Drive
C439-01
RTP, NC  27711

EMail: timin.brian@epa.gov

Craig J. Tremback
ATMET
PO Box 19195
Boulder, CO  80308-2195

EMail: tremback@atmet.com

Silvia Trini-Castelli
Instituto Di Cosmoaeofisica/CNR
Corso FUIME 4
I-10133 Torino 
ITALY
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EMail: s.trinicastelli@isac.cnr.it

Myrto Valari
LMD - IPSL
,   

EMail: myrto.valari@lmd.polytechnique.fr

Lukas C. Valin
Univ. of California
1347 Hildebrand Hall
Berkeley, CA  94720

EMail: lukevalin@gmail.com

Robert Vautard
IPSL
CSCE
91191 Gif sur Yvette
 Paris 
FRANCE

EMail: robert.vautard@cea.fr

Julius Vira
Finnish Meteorological Institute
PL 503
00101 Helsinki 
FINLAND

EMail: julius.vira@fmi.fi

Karen Wesson
U.S. EPA
109 TW Alexander Dr.
MC C439-01
RTP, NC  27711

EMail: wesson.karen@epa.gov

Neil J. M. Wheeler
Sonoma Technology Inc.
1455 N. McDowell Blvd, SUite D
Petaluma, CA  94954

EMail: neil@sonomatech.com

James M. Wilczak
NOAA/ESRL/PSD
325 Broadway
R/PSD
Boulder, CO  80305

EMail: james.m.wilczak@noaa.gov

Ralf Wolke
Leibniz Institute for Tropospheric Research
Permoserstr. 15
 Leipzig 
GERMANY

EMail: wolke@tropos.de

Kuan-Man Xu
NASA Langley Research Center
Mail Stop 420
Hampton, VA  23681

EMail: Kuan-Man.Xu@nasa.gov

ORHAN YENIGUN
BOGAZICI UNIVERSITY
INSTITUTE OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
000
34342 BEBEK ISTANBUL
TURKEY

EMail: yeniguno@boun.edu.tr

Dazhong Yin
California Air Resources Board
1001 I Street, PO Box 2815
Sacramento, CA  95812

EMail: dyin@arb.ca.gov

Yang Zhang
North Carolina State University
Department of Marine, Earth and Atmospheric Scienc
Campus Box 8208
Raleigh, NC  27695

EMail: yang_zhang@ncsu.edu
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Wei Zhou
Rice University
Department of Civil and Envrionmental Engineering
MS-317
6100 Main Street
Houston, TX  77005

EMail: zhouwei@rice.edu
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